
LOT 34 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE UNIT 4.

WD 1076-2455, WD 1116-2407, WD 1

KUYKENDALL BENJAMIN N/KUYKENDALL KAYLI R
1124 SW YORKTOWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08018-334

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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02/11/2022 CP 0.18 18,000 0 0 18,000
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1
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1,178
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256,069
6,239

249,830
HX HB 50,722

199,108
256,069

0

258,644

1471/1109 7/15/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUYKENDALL BENJAMIN N

KUYKENDALL BENJAMIN

1457/2174 1/26/2022 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAGLER LAUREN

KUYKENDALL BENJAMIN
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965 SFR 0 10/14/2016

2023HX Base Yr

1124 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,840 124.9500 139.94 257,490 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1578

BAS 1,578 100 1,578 203,159

FGR 400 55 220 28,324

FOP 42 30 13 1,673

FOP 96 30 29 3,733

2,116 1,840 236,891

BAS= W12 FOP= W19  D3 R3  S3 E13 R3 U3  N3$ S3  D3 L3  W13 N3
L3 U3  W17 S27 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 S5 FOP= S7 E6 N7 W6$
E6 S7 E10 S7 E12 N46$.

BAS

12

3

4.2
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 589.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,178

1,178

1 0100 C SFR 100 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 22,500.00 18,000.00 18,000


